
From: Cooke, Michelle
Sent: 9/28/2010 9:50:31 AM
To: ABesa@SempraUtilities.com (ABesa@SempraUtilities.com);

Ann.Peterson@itron.com (Ann.Peterson@itron.com); Nwamu, Chonda (Law) 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=CJN3); Cynthiakmitchell@gmail.com 
(Cynthiakmitchell@gmail.com); CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com 
(CentralFiles@SempraUtilities.com); Clark.Pierce@us.landisgyr.com 
(Clark.Pierce@us.landisgyr.com); cem@newsdata.com (cem@newsdata.com); 
case.admin@sce.com (case.admin@sce.com); Bruce@BuildItGreen.org 
(Bruce@BuildItGreen.org); CFPena@semprautilities.com 
(CFPena@semprautilities.com); Jennifer.Shigekawa@sce.com 
(Jennifer.Shigekawa@sce.com); Jeff.Hirsch@D0E2.com 
(Jeff.Hirsch@D0E2.com); David.Pettijohn@ladwp.com 
(David.Pettijohn@ladwp.com); JYamagata@SempraUtilities.com 
(JYamagata@SempraUtilities.com); KWong@SempraUtilities.com 
(KWong@SempraUtilities.com); JeffreyH@hellermanus.com 
(JeffreyH@hellermanus.com); Laura.Genao@sce.com (Laura.Genao@sce.com); 
John_Newcomb@newcomb.cc (John_Newcomb@newcomb.cc); Tisdale, Matthew 
(matthew.tisdale@cpuc.ca.gov); KHassan@SempraUtilities.com 
(KHassan@SempraUtilities.com); pvillegas@semprautilities.com 
(pvillegas@semprautilities.com); GBaker@semprautilities.com 
(GBaker@semprautilities.com); MThorp@semprautilities.com 
(MThorp@semprautilities.com); NancyKRod@ConSol.ws
(NancyKRod@ConSol.ws); RemiT@hellermanus.com (RemiT@hellermanus.com); 
Glenn.hourahan@acca.org (Glenn.hourahan@acca.org); Cherry, Brian K 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC7); Ramaiya, Shilpa R 
(/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SRRd); atencate@rsgrp.com 
(atencate@rsgrp.com); WBlattner@SempraUtilities.com 
(WBlattner@SempraUtilities.com); ann_mccormick@newcomb.cc 
(ann_mccormick@newcomb.cc); TFlanigan@EcoMotion.us 
(TFlanigan@EcoMotion.us); agarcia@energy.state.ca.us 
(agarcia@energy.state.ca.us); ashley.watkins@energycenter.org 
(ashley.watkins@energycenter.org); bill@jbsenergy.com (bill@jbsenergy.com); 
ameliag@ensave.com (ameliag@ensave.com); Howard, Ted
(ted.howard@cpuc.ca.gov); annette.beitel@gmail.com (annette.beitel@gmail.com); 
ashish.goel@intergycorp.com (ashish.goel@intergycorp.com); 
bemardo@braunlegal.com (bemardo@braunlegal.com); 
SDPatrick@SempraUtilities.com (SDPatrick@SempraUtilities.com); 
andrew.mcallister@energycenter.org (andrew.mcallister@energycenter.org); 
andrew. wood3 @honey well .com (andrew. wood3 @honey well .com); 
andrew_meiman@newcomb.cc (andrew_meiman@newcomb.cc); Tran, AvaN. 
(ava.tran@cpuc.ca.gov); Osman, AyatE. (ayat.osman@cpuc.ca.gov); 
ann.kelly@sfgov.org (ann.kelly@sfgov.org); Rob@ConSol.ws (Rob@ConSol.ws); 
alex.kang@itron.com (alex.kang@itron.com); Sami.Khawaja@cadmusgroup.com 
(Sami.Khawaja@cadmusgroup.com); blaising@braunlegal.com
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(blaising@braunlegal.com); billjulian@sbcglobal.net (billjulian@sbcglobal.net); 
asloan@rs-e.com (asloan@rs-e.com); Premo, Anne W. (anne.premo@cpuc.ca.gov); 
alexsot@aol.com (alexsot@aol.com); Richardson, Whitney 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=WKR4); 
abrice@rhainc.com (abrice@rhainc.com); apyle@sandiego.gov 
(apyle@sandiego.gov); bmfmkelor@ucdavis.edu (bmfmkelor@ucdavis.edu); 
edwardoneill@dwt.com (edwardoneill@dwt.com); bmcdonnell@mwdh2o.com 
(bmcdonnell@mwdh2o.com); crogers@energy.state.ca.us 
(crogers@energy.state.ca.us); Lee, Diana (diana.lee@cpuc.ca.gov); 
dale@betterbuildings.com (dale@betterbuildings.com); fred.coito@kema.com 
(fred.coito@kema.com); cneedham@edisonmission.com 
(cneedham@edisonmission.com); cheryl.collart@ventura.org 
(cheryl.collart@ventura.org); Villarreal, Christopher 
(christopher.villarreal@cpuc.ca.gov); brbarkovich@earthlink.net 
(brbarkovich@earthlink.net); eric@ethree.com (eric@ethree.com); 
brian.hedman@cadmusgroup.com (brian.hedman@cadmusgroup.com); 
darmanino@co.marin.ca.us (darmanino@co.marin.ca.us); bruce.foster@sce.com 
(bruce.foster@sce.com); david@nemtzow.com (david@nemtzow.com); 
cassandra.sweet@dowjones.com (cassandra.sweet@dowjones.com); Fogel, Cathleen 
A. (cathleen.fogel@cpuc.ca.gov); dwood8@cox.net (dwood8@cox.net); 
david.reynolds@ncpa.com (david.reynolds@ncpa.com);
cscruton@energy.state.ca.us (cscruton@energy.state.ca.us); don.arambula@sce.com 
(don.arambula@sce.com); Clinton, Jeanne (jeanne.clinton@cpuc.ca.gov); Gamson, 
David M. (david.gamson@cpuc.ca.gov); bobbi.sterrett@swgas.com 
(bobbi.sterrett@swgas.com); bobho@mid.org (bobho@mid.org); 
dgilligan@naesco.org (dgilligan@naesco.org); bob.ramirez@itron.com 
(bob.ramirez@itron.com); Cotroneo, Eileen
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=EFM2); dmahone@h-m-g.com 
(dmahone@h-m-g.com); chris@cuwcc.org (chris@cuwcc.org); 
craigtyler@comcast.net (craigtyler@comcast.net); david.gordon@efm- 
solutions.com (david.gordon@efm-solutions.com); emello@sppc.com 
(emello@sppc.com); cem@newsdata.com (cem@newsdata.com); 
brad.bergman@intergycorp.com (brad.bergman@intergycorp.com); Cox, Cheryl 
(cheryl.cox@cpuc.ca.gov); epetrill@epri.com (epetrill@epri.com); elvine@lbl.gov 
(elvine@lbl.gov); cmkehrein@ems-ca.com (cmkehrein@ems-ca.com); 
fhall@solarelectricsolutions.com (fhall@solarelectricsolutions.com); 
cpucdockets@keyesandfox.com (cpucdockets@keyesandfox.com); 
epoole@adplaw.com (epoole@adplaw.com); braun@braunlegal.com 
(braun@braunlegal.com); Cooley, Daniel (Law) 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=DFC2); 
dgeis@dolphingroup.org (dgeis@dolphingroup.org); elee@davisenergy.com 
(elee@davisenergy.com); cbaskette@enemoc.com (cbaskette@enemoc.com); 
ehebert@energy.state.ca.us (ehebert@energy.state.ca.us); cdamore@icfi.com 
(cdamore@icfi.com); dpape@icfi.com (dpape@icfi.com); dks@cpuc.ca.gov 
(dks@cpuc.ca.gov); eadams.assert@verizon.net (eadams.assert@verizon.net); 
dan@energysmarthomes.net (dan@energysmarthomes.net); dhn@cpuc.ca.gov
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(dhn@cpuc.ca.gov); cristalfour@aol.com (cristalfour@aol.com); 
bpatton_rancho@sbcglobal.net (bpatton_rancho@sbcglobal.net); 
bsaito@lacorps.org (bsaito@lacorps.org); carolyncox2@sbcglobal.net 
(carolyncox2@sbcglobal.net); elee@sandiego.gov (elee@sandiego.gov); 
elizabethg@car.org (elizabethg@car.org); flc@cpuc.ca.gov (flc@cpuc.ca.gov); 
dbw46@earthlink.net (dbw46@earthlink.net); eosann@starpower.net 
(eosann@starpower.net); Jordan, Lise (Law)
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=LHJ2); Wu, Josephine 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=JWWd); Hardy, Katherine 
(katherine.hardy@cpuc.ca.gov); kmills@cfbf.com (kmills@cfbf.com); 
judi.schweitzer@post.harvard.edu (judi.schweitzer@post.harvard.edu); 
gstaples@mendotagroup.net (gstaples@mendotagroup.net); 
irene.stillings@energycenter.org (irene.stillings@energycenter.org); 
kjk@kjkammerer.com (kjk@kjkammerer.com); mike@calcerts.com 
(mike@calcerts.com); john.cavalli@itron.com (john.cavalli@itron.com); 
hhuerta@rhainc.com (hhuerta@rhainc.com); mclaughlin@braunlegal.com 
(mclaughlin@braunlegal.com); kathleen.gaffney@kema.com 
(kathleen.gaffney@kema.com); klewis@energy.state.ca.us 
(klewis@energy.state.ca.us); jskromer@qmail.com (jskromer@qmail.com); 
lmh@eslawfirm.com (lmh@eslawfirm.com); mparsons@mwdh2o.com 
(mparsons@mwdh2o.com); mharrigan@ase.org (mharrigan@ase.org); 
joyw@mid.org (joyw@mid.org); john@enactenergy.com (john@enactenergy.com); 
Paulo, Lisa (lisa.paulo@cpuc.ca.gov); jtiffany@ase.org (jtiffany@ase.org); 
jerryl@abag.ca.gov (jerryl@abag.ca.gov); Ikle, Judith (judith.ikle@cpuc.ca.gov); 
janep@researchintoaction.com (janep@researchintoaction.com); Lamming, Jean A. 
(jean.lamming@cpuc.ca.gov); mking@staplesmarketing.com 
(mking@staplesmarketing.com); mbhunt@ucdavis.edu (mbhunt@ucdavis.edu); 
pcanessa@charter.net (pcanessa@charter.net); jeanne.sole@sfgov.org 
(j eanne. s ole@ sfgov. org); mb occadoro@dolphingroup. org 
(mboccadoro@dolphingroup.org); Tagnipes, Jeorge S.
(jeorge.tagnipes@cpuc.ca.gov); gthomas@ecoact.org (gthomas@ecoact.org); 
jay.bhalla@intergycorp.com (jay.bhalla@intergycorp.com); 
mbaker@sbwconsulting.com (mbaker@sbwconsulting.com); mlewis@ctg-net.com 
(mlewis@ctg-net.com); marcel@tum.org (marcel@tum.org); jparks@smud.org 
(jparks@smud.org); nhemandez@isd.co.la.ca.us (nhemandez@isd.co.la.ca.us); 
mary.tucker@sanjoseca.gov (mary.tucker@sanjoseca.gov); jbazemore@emil.com 
(jbazemore@emil .com); jsqueri@goodinmacbride.com 
(jsqueri@goodinmacbride.com); keith.mccrea@sutherland.com 
(keith.mccrea@sutherland.com); jennifer.fagan@itron.com 
(jennifer.fagan@itron.com); matt_sullivan@newcomb.cc 
(matt_sullivan@newcomb.cc); mpa@a-klaw.com (mpa@a-klaw.com); 
jody_london_consulting@earthlink.net (jody_london_consulting@earthlink.net); 
jweil@aglet.org (jweil@aglet.org); mlong@anaheim.net (mlong@anaheim.net); 
hankryan2003@yahoo.com (hankryan2003@yahoo.com); jimflanagan4@mac.com 
(jimflanagan4@mac.com); larry.cope@sce.com (larry.cope@sce.com); 
john@proctoreng.com (john@proctoreng.com); mistib@comcast.net
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sho@ogrady.us (sho@ogrady.us); michaelgilmore@inlandenergy.com 
(michaelgilmore@inlandenergy.com); sgallagher@stirlingenergy.com 
(sgallagher@stirlingenergy.com); jeremy.weinstein@pacificorp.com 
(jeremy.weinstein@pacificorp.com); rmccoy@ercot.com (rmccoy@ercot.com); 
pbrehm@infiniacorp.com (pbrehm@infiniacorp.com); michael@mp2capital.com 
(michael@mp2capital.com); Chaset, Laurence (laurence.chaset@cpuc.ca.gov); 
judi.tamasi@mrca.ca.gov (judi.tamasi@mrca.ca.gov); jprindiville@pachorizon.com 
(jprindiville@pachorizon.com); lbouwer@verizon.net (lbouwer@verizon.net); 
jshortl@aqmd.gov (jshortl@aqmd.gov); jhamrin@resource-solutions.org 
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(hzaiwinger@aol.comi); robert.boyd@ps.ge.com (robert.boyd@ps.ge.com); 
smn@dwgp.com (smn@dwgp.com); petertbray@yahoo.com 
(petertbray@yahoo.com); Logan, Scott (scott.logan@cpuc.ca.gov); Boccio, John 
(john.boccio@cpuc.ca.gov)
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Dear Commission Practitioner- The Commission’s Rules of 

Practice and Procedure are modified from time to time, for 

example, to reflect new legislation and changes in best 
practices. In order to facilitate notification of interested parties, 
we have established a special Rules Update listserv. If you 

would like to be notified when the Commission is proposing 

changes to its Rules of Practice and Procedure, subscribe here i

We anticipate issuing proposed rules revisions within the next 
three months and the best way to be notified of those changes is 

by subscribing to our listserv, so we encourage you to subscribe 

and to pass along this email to others you believe will be 

interested in subscribing for Rules Updates. (Apologies if you 

receive this multiple times based on being on multiple service 

lists.)

Please feel free to contact me if you have any questions.

Michelle Cooke

Assistant Chief Administrative Law Judge

415 703 2637

mlc@cpuc.ca.gov
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